
 
Rodel und 

Schlittelrennen 
Sonntag, 14. Januar 2018 

auf dem Rinerhorn 
 

 

Rangliste 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

        
 
Organisiert vom Int. Schlittelclub Davos und 

Rinerhornbahn 



Airbord
1 40 Tanner Ursin 1979 Schwerzenbach 4:41.70 4:38.06 9:19.76
2 43 Annen Beat 1980 Ibach 4:46.54 4:39.12 9:25.66
3 45 Obrist Marco 1995 Klosters 5:07.05 4:48.29 9:55.34
4 42 Appert Felix 2004 Ibach 5:16.12 5:02.80 10:18.92
5 41 Encina Javier 1980 Davos 5:26.73 5:10.90 10:37.63
6 44 Kriester Florian 1979 Klosters 5:23.03 5:14.69 10:37.72

Rodel Schüler bis 2008
1 224 Wendler Ursina 2008 ISCD ISCD 5:09.43 5:00.81 10:10.24
2 236 Kistler Fionn 2008 Davos Glaris 5:37.65 5:29.46 11:07.11
3 222 Meier Hanna 2009 Glaris 6:16.97 6:17.55 12:34.52
4 238 Bergundthal Lina 2008 Davos Glaris 6:30.31 6:10.22 12:40.53
5 217 Hülsen Silvana 2008 Monstein 7:15.67 6:48.29 14:03.96
6 218 Hülsen Curdin 2010 Monstein 9:40.04 7:16.35 16:56.39

Rodel Jugend 2007 - 2002
1 220 Meier Noah 2004 Glaris 4:36.13 4:33.30 9:09.43
2 27 Meisser Selina 2002 Davos Glaris 4:43.03 4:43.38 9:26.41
3 225 Bernath Beni 2004 ISCD ISCD 4:50.69 4:44.35 9:35.04
4 231 Büchi Linus 2005 ISCD ISCD 4:50.98 4:45.52 9:36.50
5 226 Gadmer Simon 2006 Davos Glaris 4:50.33 4:46.21 9:36.54
6 221 Meier Josua 2007 Glaris 4:51.48 4:46.20 9:37.68
7 223 Wendler Tina 2006 ISCD ISCD 4:53.52 4:53.35 9:46.87
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Rodel Damen
1 19 Preisig Melanie 1989 ISCD ISCD 4:45.04 4:32.84 9:17.88
2 39 Bergundthal Sabine 1970 Davos Glaris 5:30.86 5:57.94 11:28.80
3 31 Kistler Jacqueline 1976 Davos Glaris 5:51.57 5:41.09 11:32.66
4 32 Suter Joya 2000 Davos 5:44.93 6:06.90 11:51.83

Rodel Herren
1 10 Rietmann Marco 1968 ISCD ISCD 4:05.49 4:08.28 8:13.77
2 9 Wendler Markus 1968 ISCD ISCD 4:07.86 4:08.50 8:16.36
3 7 Meisser Roger 1966 ISCD ISCD 4:08.10 4:13.51 8:21.61
4 12 Profumo Fabio 1969 ISCD ISCD 4:09.52 4:17.30 8:26.82
5 8 Gröbner Matthias 1996 ISCD ISCD 4:22.30 4:22.64 8:44.94
6 3 Bauer Christian 1969 ISCD ISCD 4:26.42 4:24.89 8:51.31
7 11 Steiger Christoph 1975 SF Geuensee 4:38.81 4:32.46 9:11.27
8 15 Lusti Roland 1979 ISCD ISCD 4:36.00 4:43.68 9:19.68
9 2 Gröbner Julian 1968 Laret 4:42.53 4:39.59 9:22.12

10 33 Quetsch Franz 1960 ISCD ISCD 5:11.89 5:00.82 10:12.71
11 13 Suter Michael 1984 Wernetshausen 5:32.60 5:21.96 10:54.56
12 29 Hülsen Gregor 1971 Monstein 5:32.60 5:24.59 10:57.19
13 37 Bergundthal Daniel 1962 Davos Glaris 5:27.57 5:44.84 11:12.41
14 14 Zellhauser Remo 1985 Rüti 5:39.26 5:34.03 11:13.29
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Schlitten/Bob Schüler bis 2008
1 257 Gadmer Flavia 2008 Glaris 6:02.11
2 258 Büchi Flurin 2008 Davos Wiesen 6:27.41
3 284 Janett Nino 2011 Davos Glaris 7:43.05
4 282 Kistler Louis 2010 Davos Glaris 7:49.08

Schlitten/Bob Jugend 2007 - 2002
1 268 Bersorger Adrian 2005 Küblis 5:07.88
2 252 Spycher Jann 2003 Glaris 5:18.57
3 251 Spycher Marc 2006 Glaris 5:46.24
4 270 Prader Tino 2005 Luzein 5:48.65
5 253 Spycher Nadine 2006 Glaris 5:55.83
6 69 Bersorger Roman 2003 Küblis 5:58.06
7 286 Suter Noa 2003 Davos 6:41.37

Schlitten Damen
1 267 Bersorger Moni 1974 Küblis 5:29.10
2 65 Kaiser Domenica 1982 Gams 5:36.80
3 71 Ambühl Bettina 2001 Glaris 5:40.28
4 72 Ambühl Esther 1974 Glaris 5:47.42
5 78 Thomann Ursi 1976 Küblis 6:05.03
6 90 Schmuker Maja 1953 Davos 8:01.44
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Schlitten Herren
1 64 Britschgi Franz 1952 Paspels 5:14.08
2 66 Bersorger Johannes 1972 Küblis 5:16.70
3 63 Bersorger Armin 1968 Küblis 5:41.24
4 79 Haller Klaus 1960 ISCD ISCD 6:08.21

ElKi
1 285 Preisig Naomi 2012 ISCD ISCD 5:13.44
2 80 Steiger Colin 2012 Geuensee 6:21.52
3 81 Janett Jan 2015 Davos Glaris 7:02.07
4 283 Kistler Franca 2013 Davos Glaris 7:13.18

Fun
1 256 Meier Patrizia 1977 Glaris 5:53.50
2 88 Schmucker Corina 1988 Davos 6:01.50
3 89 Schmuker Martina 1985 Davos 6:08.65
4 255 Meier Hansueli 1979 Glaris 6:11.39
5 254 Meier Tamar 2010 Glaris 6:39.74
6 287 Schmuker Majra 2008 Davos 7:25.58

Doppelsitzer
1 99 Wendler M. Rietmann M. 4:26.86
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1 10 Rietmann Marco 1968 ISCD ISCD 4:05.49
2 9 Wendler Markus 1968 ISCD ISCD 4:07.86
3 7 Meisser Roger 1966 ISCD ISCD 4:08.10
4 12 Profumo Fabio 1969 ISCD ISCD 4:09.52
5 8 Gröbner Matthias 1996 ISCD ISCD 4:22.30
6 3 Bauer Christian 1969 ISCD ISCD 4:26.42
7 15 Lusti Roland 1979 ISCD ISCD 4:36.00
8 19 Preisig Melanie 1989 ISCD ISCD 4:45.04
9 225 Bernath Beni 2004 ISCD ISCD 4:50.69

10 231 Büchi Linus 2005 ISCD ISCD 4:50.98
11 223 Wendler Tina 2006 ISCD ISCD 4:53.52
12 224 Wendler Ursina 2008 ISCD ISCD 5:09.43
13 33 Quetsch Franz 1960 ISCD ISCD 5:11.89
14 285 Preisig Naomi 2012 ISCD ISCD 5:13.44
15 79 Haller Klaus 1960 ISCD ISCD 6:08.21
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